
 
 

TRAIN NAME 
 
 

 Mathura 
Lucknow 

Ro-
hilkhand  
Express  

Bareilly 
Lucknow 
Aishbagh 
Intercity 
Express 

Gauri 
Phanta 

Lucknow 
Sanctuary 
Express 

Agra Fort 
Gorakh-

pur 
Gokul 

Express  

Agra Fort 
Gorakh-

pur 
Gokul 

Express  

Mathura 
Varanasi 
Express 

Via 
Pilibhit  

Kathgod-
um 

Lucknow 
Nainital 
Express 

Tanakpur 
Lucknow 
Pithora 

garh 
Express  

Ramna-
gar 

Howrah 
Express 

NEW 

Agra Fort 
Kathgod-

um 
Kumaun 
Express  

Ramna-
gar 

Lucknow 
Express 

NEW 

Bareilly 
Varanasi 
Kannyo 

kubj 
Express  

Pune 
Kathgod-

um 
Express 

NEW 

Lokmanya 
Tilak 

Bareilly 
Express 
Via KSJ 

Bandra 
Terminus 
Ramna-

gar 
Express  

Agra Fort 
Ramna-

gar 
Express 

NEW 

Agra  
Lucknow 
Taj Mahal 
Express  

NEW 

Tanakpur 
Jogbani 

Nepal 
Express 

NEW 

Agra 
Cantt 

Tanakpur 
Express 

NEW 

Mathura 
Bareilly  

Kamakhya 
Express 

NEW 

Kathgod-
um 

Lucknow 
intercity 
Express 

Kathgod-
um 

Gorakh-
pur 

Express  

TRAIN NUMBER  22563 15309 15319 15316 22540 15314 15307 25307 22510# 15311 15302 15306 22129@ 14313 19061 15055$ 22212 15303 15317 15514 15044 15337 

ACCOMMODATION 
 

 CC, 2S, 
II, P 

CC, 2S, 
II 

2S, II 2A, 3A, 
SL, II 

2A, 3A, 
SL, II, P 

2A, 3A, 
SL, II 

1A, 2A, 3A 
SL, II 

2A, 3A, 
SL, II 

1A, 2A, 3A 
SL, II, P 

1A, 2A, 3A 
SL, II 

2A, 3A, 
SL, II 

1A, 2A, 3A 
SL, II 

2A, 3A, 
SL, II, P 

2A, 3A, 
SL, II 

2A, 3A, 
SL, II 

2A, 3A, 
SL, II 

1A, 2A, 3A 
SL, II 

2A, 3A, 
SL, II 

2A, 3A, 
SL, II 

2A, 3A, 
SL, II, P 

CC, 2S, 
II 

2A, 3A, 
SL, II 

From Table No.          Via 55A    2A 2A 3A      Via 22  

Agra Fort  274    14.45 14.25     21.45      11.50       

Achhnera Jn. 
 

248    15.11 
15.13 

14.51 
14.53 

    22.11 
22.13 

    00.45 
01.10 

12.16 
12.18 

      

Agra Cantt. 
 

267             21.00 
21.05 

07.40 
07.45 

   
19.50 

  
22.30 

   

Mathura Jn. 
 

212  
05.45 

  15.53 
16.03 

15.33 
15.43 

 
14.00 

   22.53 
23.03 

  22.00 
22.10 

08.40 
08.45 

01.50 
02.00 

12.58 
13.08 

20.40 
20.50 

 23.20 
23.30 

 
23.45 

  

Mathura Cantt. 197 06.02   16.20 16.00 14.20    23.20   22.27 09.05 02.20 13.25 21.07  23.47 00.05   

Hathras Road 170 06.31   16.49 16.29 14.49    23.49   22.56 09.34 0252 13.57 21.36  00.19 00.34   

Kasganj Jn. 
 

107 07.25 
07.30 

  17.50 
17.55 

17.23 
17.28 

15.45 
15.50 

   00.55 
01.00 

  23.56 
00.01 

10.40 
10.45 

03.55 
04.00 

15.00 
15.05 

22.30 
22.35 

 01.15 
01.20 

01.37 
01.42 

  

Badaun  
 

44 08.40 
08.45 

  19.05 
19.10 

18.34 
18.39 

17.00 
17.05 

   02.10 
02.15 

  01.10 
01.15 

11.55 
12.00 

05.10 
05.15 

16.15 
16.20 

23.45 
23.50 

 02.30 
02.35 

02.48 
02.53 

  

Bareilly Jn. 
 

0 09.35 
09.50 

  20.00 
20.10 

19.29 
19.44 

17.55 
18.05 

  03.10 
03.15 

03.05 
03.10 

  02.05 
02.15 

12.50 
13.00 

06.10 
06.20 

17.15 
17.25 

00.40 
00.50 

 03.25 
03.35 

03.43 
03.53 

13.15 
13.25 

 

Bareilly City  
 

3   
07.25 

 20.16 
20.18 

 …… 
……  

  …… 
…… 

03.16 
03.18 

  
21.15 

02.21 
02.23 

13.05 06.26 
06.28 

17.31 
17.33 

00.56 
00.58 

 03.41 
03.43 

…… 
…… 

13.08 
13.10 

 

Izzatnagar  10  07.37  20.30  ……   …… 03.30  …… ……  06.42 17.47 ……  …… …… 12.56  

Ramnagar  170         23.45  23.20            

Kashipur Jn. 
 

143         00.15 
00.30 

 23.50 
00.05 

           

Kathgodum 108       20.45              10.50 19.35 

Haldwani  100       20.57              11.02 19.47 

Lalkuan Jn. 
 

85       21.15 
21.25 

 01.28 
01.38 

 01.05 
01.15 

         11.20 
11.30 

20.05 
20.15 

Bhojipura Jn. 
 

20  07.49 
07.51 

 20.42 
20.44 

 18.30 
18.32 

22.35 
22.50 

 02.43 
02.45 

03.40 
03.42 

02.25 
02.40 

21.35 
21.37 

02.43 
02.45 

 06.57 
06.59 

18.02 
18.04 

01.15 
01.17 

 04.00 
04.02 

04.17 
04.19 

12.40 
12.42 

21.25 
21.40 

Lalkuan Jn. 
 

85          04.50 
04.55 

  03.50 
04.00 

 08.09 
08.19 

19.15 
19.25 

      

Haldwani  100          05.12   04.17          

Kathgodum 108          05.25   04.30          

Kashipur Jn. 
 

143               09.25 
09.40 

20.25 
20.40 

      

Ramnagar  170               10.10 21.10       

Tanakpur  120        22.10          06.00     

Khatima  102        22.32          06.22     

Pilibhit Jn. 
 

58  08.29 
08.34 

 21.22 
21.27 

 19.10 
19.25 

23.30 
23.45 

23.20 
23.45 

  03.20 
03.35 

22.15 
22.30 

    01.55 
02.10 

07.10 
07.25 

04.40 
04.50 

04.57 
05.02 

 22.18 
22.23 

Khatima  102                   05.36    

Tanakpur  120                   06.00    

Puranpur  92  09.10  22.03   00.21 00.21          08.01  05.38  22.59 

Shahjahanpur Jn. 70 11.00    20.50 20.55   04.25  05.05 23.59     03.35    14.40  

Gauri Phanta  243   01.00                    

Katarnian  Ghat  198   01.59                    

Dudhwa Jn. 168   02.37                    

Paliakalan  
 

153   02.55 
03.05 

                   

Mailani Jn. 
 

126  09.44 
09.54 

03.35 
03.45 

22.37 
22.52 

  00.55 
01.05 

00.55 
01.05 

         08.35 
08.50 

 06.12 
06.22 

 23.33 
23.43 

Paliakalan  
 

153    23.19 
23.21 

             09.20 
09.22 

    

Dudhwa Jn. 168    23.38              09.42     

Tikunia  212    00.24              10.28     

Nanpara Jn. 
 

293    01.48 
01.53 

             11.52 
11.57 

    

Bahraich  329    02.31              12.35     

Gola Gokarnnath 155  10.26 04.17    01.37 01.37            06.54  00.14 

Lakhimpur Kheri  191  11.07 04.58    02.15 02.15            07.35  00.55 

Sitapur City Jn. 
Sitapur/Cantt.  

236 
161 

 11.52 
11.57 

05.43 
05.48 

 22.28 
22.33 

22.32 
22.37 

03.05 
03.10 

03.05 
03.10 

  06.45 
06.50 

        08.20 
08.25 

 01.40 
01.45 

Lucknow Charbagh/ 
Aishbagh/ Junction 

235 
321 

13.35 13.25 07.15   00.05 
00.20 

04.35 04.35 07.10 
07.25 

 08.20 02.44 
02.59 

    06.20    17.25  

Barabanki Jn.       00.54                 

Burhwal Jn. 290     00.14    08.27           10.07  03.27 

Gonda Jn. 
 

353 
392 

   03.37 
03.42 

01.20 
01.25 

   09.30 
09.35 

        13.40 
13.45 

 11.10 
11.15 

 04.30 
04.35 

Mankapur Jn. 383    04.14     10.07           11.47   

Basti  438    05.11     10.59           12.44   

Gorakhpur Jn. 
 

507 
546 

   06.25 05.15    12.15 
12.30 

        17.50 
18.10 

 14.00 
14.15 

 08.35 

To Table No.      Via 38 25   37   25      38  18  38 


